
SELF ADHESIVE FLAT 
CABLE CLAMP

Features
     Low profile & flexible top allows easy removal & replacement of desired cables
     Rubber based closed cell foam adhesive is used for better surface adhesion
     Holds single or multiple layers of flat ribbon cable neatly & firmly

Key Industires
Automobile   ● Electrical / Electronics   ● Locomotive    
● White Goods & Appliances   ● Windmill

Application 
    For supporting & holding flat cable  

Specification
Material
Colour :                     
Operating Temp:    
Packing:
Unit: 
                     

Nylon-6: UL 94 V-2 (Backed with Adhesive tape)
Natural Clip Support
-29⁰C to +49⁰C (Max. Intermittent Temp. i.e. less than 2 hrs. 70ºC)

100 Pcs. bag
100 Pcs/Pkt 
 

How to use
     To apply, simply peel off backing paper and apply mount to any clean smooth, 
     grease-free surface
     Place flat ribbon cable in nylon clamp

Description

Clip Support

Clip Support

Small Flat Support

Big Flat Support

Big Clip Support

Adhesive 
Tape

3M Green

Four Pillar

Four Pillar

Four Pillar

Four Pillar

L 
Length (mm)

25.0

25.0

28.5

28.5

46.0

B
width (mm)

24.5

24.5

14.0

24.5

19.5

C
Height (mm)

5.5

5.5

7.5

7.5

13.0

Mounting 
Hole (mm)

3.5

3.5

-

-

-

Cat No.

TMF-25G

TMF-25

TMF-28

TMF-28B

TMF-50

Tolerance Dimension (mm):- Length - ±0.5 to 1, Width - ±0.5 to 1, Height - ±0.5 to 3, 
Mounting Hole - ±0.1 to 0.6


