# SELF ADHESIVE FLAT CABLE CLAMP



### **Application**

For supporting & holding flat cable

#### **Key Industires**

Automobile • Electrical / Electronics • Locomotive

• White Goods & Appliances • Windmill



### **Specification**

Material Nylon-6: UL 94 V-2 (Backed with Adhesive tape)

Colour: Natural Clip Support

Operating Temp: -29°C to +49°C (Max. Intermittent Temp. i.e. less than 2 hrs. 70°C)

**Packing:** 100 Pcs. bag **Unit:** 100 Pcs/Pkt

## **Features**

- Low profile & flexible top allows easy removal & replacement of desired cables
- Rubber based closed cell foam adhesive is used for better surface adhesion
- Holds single or multiple layers of flat ribbon cable neatly & firmly

#### How to use

- To apply, simply peel off backing paper and apply mount to any clean smooth, grease-free surface
- Place flat ribbon cable in nylon clamp

Description	Adhesive Tape	L Length (mm)	B width (mm)	C Height (rnm)	Mounting Hole (mm)	Cat No.
Clip Support	3M Green	25.0	24.5	5.5	3.5	TMF-25G
Clip Support	Four Pillar	25.0	24.5	5.5	3.5	TMF-25
Small Flat Support	Four Pillar	28.5	14.0	7.5	-	TMF-28
Big Flat Support	Four Pillar	28.5	24.5	7.5	-	TMF-28B
Big Clip Support	Four Pillar	46.0	19.5	13.0	-	TMF-50

Tolerance Dimension (mm):- Length -  $\pm 0.5$  to 1, Width -  $\pm 0.5$  to 1, Height -  $\pm 0.5$  to 3, Mounting Hole -  $\pm 0.1$  to 0.6